Jun 02 2021 12:49	om Three_K	3058875844 p.1	
6/2/2021	Division of Corporations		
	Pivision of Corporations Ficture Filing Cover Street	tate 336	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages		
	(((H21000219102 3)))		
	H210002191023AECS		
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on yo Doing so will generate another cover		
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380		
NECENED JUN-2 PM 4:49	From: Account Name : THREE K FAST CARRIER SER Account Number : I20180000033 Phone : (305)805-3516 Fax Number : (305)887-5844	VICES INC	
六氏のテ 2021 JUN - 2	Email Address: Fuel Convertions Email Address: Fuel Convertions		nr
	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR FUEL CONNECTION SERVICE		
	Certificate of Status	<u> </u>	
	Page Count	06	
	Estimated Charge	\$35.00	
)
E	ectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help	

3058875844

COVER LETTER

(H210002/91023)

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: _____

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P21000027336

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return al correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

PEDRO L FUNDORA CARMENATE

Name of Contact Person

FUEL CONNECTION SERVICES INC

Firm/ Company

3301 NW 175TH ST

Address

MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33056

City/ State and Zip Code

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

FUELCONNECTIONSERVICES@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further info mation concerning this matter, please call:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

PEDRO L FUN	DORA CARMENATE	at (305	726-8854
	lame of Contact Person	Area Code	& Davume Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S35 Filing Fee □S43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & □S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed) Mailing Address Street Address Amendment Section Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee





Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Check if applicable

The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

Jun 02 2021 12:49pm Three K

3058875844

HZ10002/91023

p.4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary) Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: P = President, V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustce; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held.President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There isa change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change,Mike Jones, V is Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.Example:

Example: X Change

<u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doc	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Chang:	PRES	Pedro L Fundora Carmenate	3301 NW175TH STREET
X Add			MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33056
Remove			
2) Chang	PRES	Luis Carlos	4755 NW 184TH TERR
Add			MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33055
X Remore 3) Change			
Add			
Remote			
4) Chang			
Add			
Remote			
5) Chang	<u> </u>	•	
Add			
Кеточе			
ර) Chang	·=		<u> </u>
Add			······································
Remove			

3058875844

2058875844 p.5 (H21000219102-3) p.5

!/A	tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)
<u> </u>	
If an amen	ment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,
<u>provisions</u>	ment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
<u>provisions</u>	ment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: applicable, indicate N/A)
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
<u>provisions</u>	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions (if not	for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:

Jun 02 2021 12:49pm Three_K	:	3058875844	p.6
The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed. Effective date if applicable:	<u>)6-02-202</u> 02-2021	(#21200	02/9/023) _, if other than the
	more than 90 days after amendment	file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not n document's effective date on the Department of States	eet the applicable statutory filing req	uirements, this date wil	I not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHEC	<u>K ONE</u>)		
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the inco action was not required.	rporators, or board of directors without	it shareholder action and	l sharebolder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shar by the shar holders was/were sufficient for appr	eholders. The number of votes cast fo oval.	r the amendment(s)	
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the sha must be separately provided for each voting group	reholders through voting groups. The operation of the arm of the provided to vote separately on the arm of the separately on the separatel	following statcment nendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast for the amendme	nu(s) was/were sufficient for approval	!	
by	roup) 2-2021	**	
Signature (By a director, president selected, by an incorpor appointed fiduciary by t	or other officer – if directors or office ator – if in the hands of a receiver, trus hat fiduciary)	rs have not been stee, or other court	- nenate
pre	d or printed name of person signing)		